
Orange Tree Christian Preschool 

Costa Mesa School Calendar 

2023-2024 

Aug 28 – Sept. 1 (Mon – Fri) * Teacher Prep Week (Closed) 
August 31 (Thursday) Parent Orientation (parents only) 6:00 PM 
September 4 (Monday) * Labor Day (Closed) 
September 5 (Tuesday) First Day of School 
September 14 – 15 (Thurs–Fri) School Picture Days (Wear White Polo) 
October 25 (Wednesday) Farm Fieldtrip (Wear Orange Tee) 
October 26-27 (Thurs–Fri) Fall Harvest Celebration 
November 11 (Saturday) * Veterans Day 
November 22 (Wednesday) Thanksgiving Celebration 
November 23 – 24 (Thurs–Fri) * Thanksgiving Break (Closed) 
December 13 (Wednesday) Christmas Program 5:30 PM 
December 14–15 (Thurs-Fri) Class Parties 
December 18 – January 1 * Closed Christmas Break (Daycare Only) 
January 15 (Monday)* Martin Luther King Jr. (Closed) 
February 1 Re-Enrollment Begins For 2024/2025 School Year 
February 14-15 ( Tues-Wed) Valentine Exchange 
February 19 (Monday) * President’s Day (Closed) 
March 1 Open Enrollment Begins For 2024/2025 School Year 
March 29 (Friday) School Fundraiser and Good Friday, 12:00 PM Dismissal 
April 1-5 (Mon- Fri) * Closed Easter Break (Daycare Only) 
May 9-10 (Thurs – Fri) Mother’s Day Celebration 
May 27 (Monday) * Memorial Day (Closed) 
June 12 (Wednesday) Pajama Party 
June 13 – 14 (Thurs – Fri) Father’s Day Celebration 
June 14 (Friday) Pre-K Graduation 11:00 AM 
June 17 (Monday) Summer Camp Activities Begin 
June 26 (Wednesday) Field Trip to Newport Dunes 
July 5 (Friday) * Independence Day Observed (Closed) 
August 23 (Friday) Last Day of School 

(*) Denotes Days School is Closed 
Calendar Subject to Change 


